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4200

4800 LF

4800 SF

4201

4801 LF

4801 SF

Cutting
Width

421in

481in

481in

42in

48 in

48 in

Hydraulic
Flow

8-20 GPM

8-15 GPM

16-25 GPM

8-20 GPM

8-15 GPM

16-25 GPM

Max Cut

2in

3in

4in

2in

Motor Type

Geroler-style hydraulic

Geroler-style hydraulic

Geroler-style hydraulic

Geroler-style hydraulic

Geroler-style hydraulic

Geroler-style hydraulic

Drive Type

Right-angle gearbox

Right-angle gearbox

Right-angle gearbox

Right-angle gearbox

Right-angle gearbox

Right-angle gearbox

Motor Protection

Pressure relief valves,
GRD-2 shear bolt

Pressure relief valves,
GRD-2 shear bolt

Pressure relief valves,
GRD-2 shear bolt
Pressure relief valves,

GRD-2 shear bolt

Pressure relief valves,
GRD-2 shear bolt

Pressure relief valves,
GRD-2 shear bolt

Tip Speed

6,500-16,200 ft/min

7,500-14,000 ft/min

11,750-18,400 ft/min

6,500-16,200 ft/min

7,500-14,000 ft/min

11,750-18,400 ft/min

Max PSI Rating

3,000/3,500

3,000/3,500

3,000/3,500

3,000/3,500

3,000/3,500

3,000/3,500

Blade Carrier Type

1" GRD-50 plate

1" GRD-50 plate

1" GRD-50 plate

1" GRD-50 plate

1" GRD-50 plate

1" GRD-50 plate

(2) 14.75 x4 x 0.5 in; updraft

(2) 14.75 x4 x 0.5 in; updraft

(2) 14.75 x4 x 0.5 in; updraft

(2) 14.75 x 4 x 0.5 in; updraft

(2) 14.75 x 4 x 0.5 in; updraft

(2) 14.75 x 4 x 0.5 in; updraft

Deck
Thickness

10-ga (135 in)

7-ga (.188in)

7-ga (.188in)

10-ga (.1351in)

7-ga (.1881in)

7-ga(.1881in)

Chain Cur-
tain(s)

Front; rear

Front; rear

Front; rear

Rear

Rear

Rear

Weight

470 Ibs

672 Ibs

690 Ibs

470 Ibs

672 Ibs

690 Ibs



